BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
QUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025 13:00 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:59
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
10 1:57.909 +31.401 1:11.260 46.649
(80) IEHAP HALLAP 11 1:28.684 -29.225 42.957 45.727
1 1:30.875 45.175 12 1:27.931 -0.753 42.270 45.661
2 1:28.547 -2.328 43.143 45.404
3 1:24.975 -3.572 41.204 43.771 (04) PAVLE TASHKOVIK]
4 1:26.369 +1.394 41.492 44.877 1 1:34.114 45.434
5 1:24.936 -1.433 40.638 44.298 2 1:28.101 -6.013 43.178 44.923
6 1:24.802 -0.134 40.677 44.125 3 1:27.075 -1.026 42.354 44.721
7 1:26.095 +1.293 40.638 45.457 4 1:27.715 +0.640 43.286 44.429
8 1:25.419 -0.676 40.752 44.667 5 1:25.884 -1.831 41.294 44.590
6 1:48.794 +22.910 1:03.947 44.847
(79) HERCLIS PELENTRRITES 7 2:11.980 +23.186 1:20.422 51.558
1 1:35.027 45.258 p8 5:17.436 3:05.456 42.205
2 1:27.840 -7.187 42.895 44.945 9 2:23.923 2:53.513 1:16.183
3 1:26.802 -1.038 41.818 44,984
4 1:46.056 +19.254 1:01.594 44.462 (222) RUS SERGIU
5 1:25.744 -20.312 41.362 44.382 1 1:32.480 45.021
6 1:24.891 -0.853 40.841 44.050 2 1:26.161 -6.319 41.809 44.352
7 1:25.251 +0.360 41.055 44.196 3 1:25.958 -0.203 41.759 44.199
8 1:45.231 +19.980 1:01.221 44.010 4 1:25.996 +0.038 41.881 44.115
9 1:43.935 -1.296 58.184 45.751 5 1:26.789 +0.793 41.932 44.857
10 1:25.756 -18.179 41.373 44.383 6 1:33.569 +6.780 45.872 47.697
11 1:42.367 +16.611 58.450 43.917 7 1:26.981 -6.588 42.039 44.942
12 1:24.898 -17.469 40.923 43.975
13 1:24.949 +0.051 41.137 43.812 (29) NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS
1 1:39.091 45.843
(181) DRAGANOV PAVEL 2 1:27.935 -11.156 42.799 45.136
1 1:35.537 45.582 3 1:54.133 +26.198 1:08.936 45.197
2 1:26.875 -8.662 41.909 44.966 4 1:26.863 -27.270 41.980 44.883
3 1:25.347 -1.528 41.060 44.287 5 1:29.791 +2.928 44.940 44.851
4 1:26.056 +0.709 40.957 45.099 6 1:26.883 -2.908 41.985 44,898
5 1:26.468 +0.412 42.170 44.298 7 1:26.928 +0.045 42.261 44.667
6 1:25.281 -1.187 41415 43.866
(14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU
(55) ANTONIO NIKOLOV 1 1:36.237 46.030
1 1:30.247 45.139 2 1:28.417 -7.820 42.763 45.654
2 1:26.179 -4.068 41.027 45.152 3 1:28.412 -0.005 42.535 45.877
3 1:27.863 +1.684 42.594 45.269 4 1:30.336 +1.924 44.299 46.037
4 1:25.464 -2.399 41422 44.042 5 1:27.403 -2.933 42.259 45.144
6 1:27.345 -0.058 42.285 45.060
(7) SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI 7 1:27.132 -0.213 42,120 45.012
1 1:48.787 46.361 8 1:44.576 +17.444 45.034 59.542
2 1:29.382 -19.405 44.319 45.063
3 1:28.026 -1.356 42.860 45.166 (24) DOBREV STILYAN
4 1:26.889 -1.137 41.037 45.852 1 1:38.541 48.002
5 1:25.878 -1.011 41.086 44.792 2 1:30.155 -8.386 43.754 46.401
6 1:25.560 -0.318 41.369 44,191 3 1:28.712 -1.443 43.054 45.658
7 1:27.799 +2.239 42.897 44.902 4 1:28.181 -0.531 42.525 45.656
8 1:26.645 -1.154 41.269 45.376 5 1:27.263 -0.918 42.056 45.207
9 1:26.508 -0.137 41.322 45.186 6 1:27.148 -0.115 42.021 45.127
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025 13:00
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:59

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:27.530 +0.382 42.099 45.431 (39) VLAD CATALIN
1 1:48.550 49.505
(251) MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU 2 1:32.988 -15.562 44.980 48.008
1 1:43.239 49.512 3 1:31.984 -1.004 44.164 47.820
2 1:29.590 -13.649 43.101 46.489 4 1:31.085 -0.899 43.989 47.096
3 1:29.680 +0.090 43.169 46.511 5 1:30.788 -0.297 43.604 47.184
4 1:29.249 -0.431 42.561 46.688 6 1:31.590 +0.802 44.001 47.589
5 1:29.040 -0.209 43.025 46.015 7 1:31.802 +0.212 43.938 47.864
6 1:27.643 -1.397 41.999 45.644 8 1:31.420 -0.382 43.970 47.450
7 1:29.507 +1.864 42.701 46.806 9 1:30.875 -0.545 43.833 47.042
8 1:30.751 +1.244 42.509 48.242 10 1:30.008 -0.867 43.634 46.374
9 1:37.627 +6.876 44.626 53.001 11 1:30.212 +0.204 43.667 46.545
10 1:28.542 -9.085 42.644 45.898 12 1:30.039 -0.173 43.457 46.582
11 1:29.532 +0.990 42.533 46.999 13 1:30.465 +0.426 43.609 46.856
12 1:27.540 -1.992 42.184 45.356
13 1:38.854 +11.314 42.653 56.201 (108) ARCIRE ADRIAN
1 1:42.534 49.415
(14) CRESNEAC SERBAN 2 1:31.915 -10.619 44,343 47.572
1 1:36.962 47.288 3 1:33.125 +1.210 45.148 47.977
2 1:28.275 -8.687 42.958 45.317 4 1:32.182 -0.943 44.363 47.819
3 1:27.585 -0.690 42.484 45.101 5 1:32.047 -0.135 44.519 47.528
4 1:39.876 +12.291 49.416 50.460 6 1:31.591 -0.456 44.243 47.348
p5 2:11.319 +31.443 42.652 7 1:31.526 -0.065 44.244 47.282
6 1:42.353 -28.966 49.664 8 1:41.717 +10.191 51.209 50.508
7 2:02.193 +19.840 1:09.791 52.402 9 1:30.108 -11.609 43.325 46.783
8 1:31.526 -30.667 43.199 48.327 10 1:31.751 +1.643 44.793 46.958
9 1:33.073 +1.547 45.224 47.849

(91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN

(21) LUKANOV ANGEL 1 1:45.070 50.287
1 1:37.294 47.986 2 1:35.012 -10.058 46.014 48.998
2 1:32.601 -4.693 44.904 47.697 3 1:35.398 +0.386 46.512 48.886
3 2:20.324 +47.723 1:33.057 47.267 4 1:33.640 -1.758 45.329 48311
4 1:30.112 -50.212 43.341 46.771 5 1:32.861 -0.779 45.146 47.715
5 1:30.372 +0.260 43.157 47.215 6 1:31.950 -0.911 44.475 47475
6 1:31.917 +1.545 44.226 47.691 7 1:31.770 -0.180 44.227 47.543
7 1:31.446 -0.471 44.782 46.664 8 1:34.216 +2.446 45.076 49.140
8 1:29.619 -1.827 43.213 46.406 9 1:31.591 -2.625 44.593 46.998
10 1:31.916 +0.325 44.778 47.138
(69) BUZATU RADUCU 11 1:32.409 +0.493 44.791 47.618
1 1:39.317 47416 12 1:32.001 -0.408 44.421 47.580
2 1:30.764 -8.553 43.394 47.370 13 1:31.137 -0.864 43.925 47.212
3 1:30.878 +0.114 44.297 46.581

4 1:30.535 -0.343 44.454 46.081 (77) KARAMANIDIS GEORGIOS
5 1:30.408 -0.127 43.731 46.677 1 1:54.793 55.565
6 1:30.743 +0.335 43.936 46.807 2 1:41.676 -13.117 49.617 52.059
7 1:30.309 -0.434 43.759 46.550 3 1:41.968 +0.292 49.003 52.965
8 1:29.988 -0.321 43.606 46.382 4 1:43.303 +1.335 52.450 50.853
9 1:30.592 +0.604 43.779 46.813 5 1:39.596 -3.707 49.128 50.468
10 1:32.173 +1.581 45.391 46.782 6 1:38.993 -0.603 48.072 50.921
7 1:37.522 -1.471 47.653 49.869
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ROUNDS 2 & 3

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

AGAHTIKI

"\
\°>,

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F600
QUALIFYING PRACTICE
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:59

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

30/5/2025.13:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
8 1:37.537 +0.015 47.521 50.016
9 1:37.744 +0.207 48.218 49.526
10 1:37.457 -0.287 47.549 49.908
(57) TRAKOV ANGEL
1 1:39.385 47.340
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